— Book of Activity - Remastered

28 songs, 13.9 hours, 480.5 MB

Name

001 Book of Activity - Ch 2 - Mother Ruth

01 Book of Activity - Ch 1: 1-7

02 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 11-13

03 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 14 - Not Just Philosophy
04 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 15-17 - Order Strivings
05 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 17-23 - Thy Word

06 Book of Activity - Ch 3: 1-4 - The Unseen Work
07 Book of Activity - Ch 3: 3-5

08 Book of Activity - Revelation on Fasting

09 Book of Activity - Ch 3:5-9 - Lay brother

10 Book of Activity - Ch 4: 1-7 - Beatitudes

11 Book of Activity - Ch 4: 2-3 & 6-10 - Beatitudes
12 Book of Activity - Ch 5: 1-7

13 Book of Activity - Ch 6: 1-9 - | am the Way

14 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 6-9 - Brotherhood

15 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 10-20

16 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 16-20

17 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 3 - The Promise

18 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 5-9

19 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 10-11

20 Book of God - Ch 1

21 Book of God - Ch 2:1-6

22 Book of God - Ch 4

23 Book of God - Ch 5

24 Book of Man - Ch 3: 1-3

25 Book of Man - Ch 3: 15 & 16

26 Book of Woman - Ch 1: 1-7

27 Book of Judgement - Ch 1: 11-13

Time
10:12
54:50
47:48
23:09
40:27
36:20
31:52
25:24

7:51
38:11
33:46
38:00
36:14
29:56
34:43
33:22
33:01
25:19
35:07
21:11
23:51
25:27
22:29
24:33
29:55
27:50
24:33

24:20

Artist
Mother Ruth
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul
Father Paul

Father Paul

Album

Book of Activity - April 27, 1974
Book of Activity - May 13, 1973
Book of Activity - June 2, 1973
Book of Activity - June 9,1973
Book of Activity - June 16, 1973
Book of Activity - June 22,1973
Book of Activity - June 30, 1973
Book of activity - July 7, 1973
Book of Activity - July 7, 1973
Book of Activity - July 14, 1973
Father Paul - Feb 16. 1974
Book of Activity - July 28, 1973
Book of Activity - Sept 1, 1973

Book of activity - August 11, 1973

Book of Activity - October 23, 1973

Book of Activity - October 27, 1973

Book of Activity - Sept 22, 1973
Book of Activity - March 16, 1974
Book of Activity - Nov 3, 1973
Book of Activity - Nov 24,1973
Book of God - Jan 26, 1974
Book of God - Dec 15, 1973
Book of God - Dec 1, 1973
Book of God - Nov 16,1973
Book of Man - March 30, 1974
Book of Man - Jan 5, 1974
Book of Woman - Feb 23, 1974

Book of Judgment - Feb 9, 1974
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Size
5.9 MB
31.4 MB
27.4 MB
13.3 MB
23.2 MB
20.8 MB
18.3 MB
14.6 MB
4.5 MB
21.9 MB
19.4 MB
21.8 MB
20.8 MB
17.2 MB
19.9 MB
19.1 MB
18.9 MB
14.5 MB
20.1 MB
12.2 MB
13.7 MB
14.6 MB
12.9 MB
14.1 MB
17.2 MB
16 MB
14.1 MB

14 MB



