

Name	Time Artist	Album	Size
001 Book of Activity - Ch 2 - Mother Ruth	10:12 Mother Ruth	Book of Activity - April 27, 1974	5.9 MB
01 Book of Activity - Ch 1: 1-7	54:50 Father Paul	Book of Activity - May 13, 1973	31.4 MB
02 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 11-13	47:48 Father Paul	Book of Activity - June 2, 1973	27.4 MB
03 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 14 - Not Just Philosophy	23:09 Father Paul	Book of Activity - June 9,1973	13.3 MB
04 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 15-17 - Order Strivings	40:27 Father Paul	Book of Activity - June 16, 1973	23.2 MB
05 Book of Activity - Ch 2: 17-23 - Thy Word	36:20 Father Paul	Book of Activity - June 22,1973	20.8 MB
06 Book of Activity - Ch 3: 1-4 - The Unseen Work	31:52 Father Paul	Book of Activity - June 30, 1973	18.3 MB
07 Book of Activity - Ch 3: 3-5	25:24 Father Paul	Book of activity - July 7, 1973	14.6 MB
08 Book of Activity - Revelation on Fasting	7:51 Father Paul	Book of Activity - July 7, 1973	4.5 MB
09 Book of Activity - Ch 3: 5-9 - Lay brother	38:11 Father Paul	Book of Activity - July 14, 1973	21.9 MB
10 Book of Activity - Ch 4: 1-7 - Beatitudes	33:46 Father Paul	Father Paul - Feb 16. 1974	19.4 MB
11 Book of Activity - Ch 4: 2-3 & 6-10 - Beatitudes	38:00 Father Paul	Book of Activity - July 28, 1973	21.8 MB
12 Book of Activity - Ch 5: 1-7	36:14 Father Paul	Book of Activity - Sept 1, 1973	20.8 MB
13 Book of Activity - Ch 6: 1-9 - I am the Way	29:56 Father Paul	Book of activity - August 11, 1973	17.2 MB
14 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 6-9 - Brotherhood	34:43 Father Paul	Book of Activity - October 23, 1973	19.9 MB
15 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 10-20	33:22 Father Paul	Book of Activity - October 27, 1973	19.1 MB
16 Book of Activity - Ch 8: 16-20	33:01 Father Paul	Book of Activity - Sept 22, 1973	18.9 MB
17 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 3 - The Promise	25:19 Father Paul	Book of Activity - March 16, 1974	14.5 MB
18 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 5-9	35:07 Father Paul	Book of Activity - Nov 3, 1973	20.1 MB
19 Book of Activity - Ch 10: 10-11	21:11 Father Paul	Book of Activity - Nov 24,1973	12.2 MB
20 Book of God - Ch 1	23:51 Father Paul	Book of God - Jan 26, 1974	13.7 MB
21 Book of God - Ch 2:1-6	25:27 Father Paul	Book of God - Dec 15, 1973	14.6 MB
22 Book of God - Ch 4	22:29 Father Paul	Book of God - Dec 1, 1973	12.9 MB
23 Book of God - Ch 5	24:33 Father Paul	Book of God - Nov 16,1973	14.1 MB
24 Book of Man - Ch 3: 1-3	29:55 Father Paul	Book of Man - March 30, 1974	17.2 MB
25 Book of Man - Ch 3: 15 & 16	27:50 Father Paul	Book of Man - Jan 5, 1974	16 MB
26 Book of Woman - Ch 1: 1-7	24:33 Father Paul	Book of Woman - Feb 23, 1974	14.1 MB
27 Book of Judgement - Ch 1: 11-13	24:20 Father Paul	Book of Judgment - Feb 9, 1974	14 MB